
 
Belize 2024 Holidays 

DATE  NAME OF HOLIDAY 

January 1, 2024 Monday New Year’s Day 

March 11, 2024 Monday Baron Bliss Day 

March 29, 2024 Friday Good Friday 

March 30, 2024 Saturday Easter Saturday 

March 31, 2024 Sunday Easter Sunday 

April 1, 2024 Monday Easter Monday 

May 1, 2024 Wednesday Labour Day 

May 27, 2024 Monday Commonwealth Day, Sovereign’s Day 

September 10, 2024 Tuesday Saint George’s Caye Day, National Day 

September 21, 2024 Saturday Independence Day 

October 14, 2024 Monday Day of the Americas 

November 19, 2024 Tuesday Garifuna Settlement Day 

December 25, 2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 

December 26, 2024 Thursday Boxing Day 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

 


